
 

 
 
 

 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2023/24 
                  
       Re-open  Tuesday     5 September 2023  
Autumn Term 2023 
 
½ Term Holiday     Close   Friday    20 October 
       Re-open  Monday             30 October 
   
TEACHER TRAINING DAY                      Closed                    Friday         1 December 
 
Christmas      Close   Friday    15 December 
       Re-open  Tuesday      2 January 2024    

Spring Term 2024 
 
½ Term Holiday     Close   Friday      9 February                          
       Re-open  Monday   19 February   
    
  
Easter      Close   Friday    22 March 
       Re-open  Monday     8 April 
Summer Term 2024 
 
MAY DAY      Closed  Monday      6 May                               
 
½ Term Holiday     Close   Friday     24 May        
       Re-open  Tuesday      4 June         

       
 

Close   Friday     19 July    
                                                                                               
                              

 


